SYSCO CORP

SYSCO CORP

ISIN: US8718291078

Overview

2024/09/03 20:32:55

Price
78.33 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.46% (0.36)

US8718291078
SYY

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

34,631 EUR

S&P 500

78.33 USD (200)
78.34 USD (100)
77.92 USD
78.99 USD
77.835 USD
77.97 USD
78.654327 USD
1,162,693
91,462,708.09
27,685

100

15

WKN: 871829107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88361425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69b9764d4e256278035dfee757306d1cbd3bca26f1328a6207353c937907ef6&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=472d50317f30fb84b&time=1725475677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c2530a749ea141d9f41dc405ee081801b3966000b78c123271ffe884c032fa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85840f86a2d5258c4&time=1725475677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca0e8b358bb03fa5c655d6b3c70ee5f9f80c304da11cc21704488a181b8c4d3d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03a3e6b002a6b13d1&time=1725475677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c08f655528c978f86a8394f61de87b462003ee953a86c4f279b9c1e9f99d622&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=156b91be3d68d065b&time=1725475677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b818248d992f3f19385aa0de8db390268367a514a22c0db1cc8e7857608294&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00a0d41ff64ae50ed&time=1725475677&tool=RSC

SYSCO CORP

Details
2024/09/03 20:32:55
Price
78.33 USD
Difference (] 0.46% (0.36)
General attributes
ISIN US8718291078
Symbol SYY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,631 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.33 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 78.34 USD (100)
Open 77.92 USD
High 78.99 USD
Low 77.835 USD
Close (prev. day) 77.97 USD
VWAP 78.654327 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,162,693
Trading volume 91,462,708.09
Number of trades 27,685
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) 3.71%  +11.24%  -1.29%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +7.88 -1.02
Beta 0.39 0.46 0.73
Volatility 19.63 19.35 23.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYSCO CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/09/
03
Vienna Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
NYSE 2024/09/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:38

08:06

20:32

Price
(mio.)
71.26 EUR 0.00
71.31 EUR 0.00
71.10 EUR 0.03

70.16 EUR 0.00

78.33 USD 91.46

Trading volume

77.07 USD (2,571,349)
75.59 USD (2,896,564)
74.27 USD (3,088,391)
73.77 USD (2,975,562)

82.89 USD (2024/02/02)

69.03 USD (2024/07/10)

82.89 USD (2024/02/02)

62.24 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

2

27,685
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US8718291078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36824761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527154

SYSCO CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:26

14:52

08:20

08:10

20:30

70.88 EUR

75.55 USD

70.14 EUR

70.14 EUR

71.01 EUR

0.00

9.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18545

SYSCO CORP

Company profile

Sysco

Contact Details
SYSCO CORP.

1390 Enclave Parkway - 77077-2099
Houston

Telefon: +1-281-584-1390
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ali Dibadj
Alison Paul

Bradley
Halverson

Daniel Brutto

Francesca
DeBiase

Jill Golder

John Hinshaw

Larry
Glasscock

Sheila Talton

Kevin Hourican

Daniel T.
Purefoy

Eve M.
McFadden

Greg D.
Bertrand
Gregory Keller
Jennifer L.
Johnson
Kenny Cheung
Neil A. Russell
Ron Phillips

Tom Peck

Victoria
Gutierrez

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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